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NAME 

 
ORGANIZATION MAILING ADDRESS  PHONE/E-MAIL 

Aksehirli, Demir NRC 3500 Sunrise Highway 
Great River, NY 11739 

631-379-6195 
DAksehirli@nrcc.com  

Aloi, John DOE/NNSA/RAP1 Building 490C 
Upton, NY 11973 

631-905-3277 
Aloi@bnl.gov  

Bassett, Gary Mayor, Village of Rhinebeck  845-876-7015 
Mayorbassett@villageofrhinebeckny.gov  

Bechtel, Jeff OSC, EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6807 
bechtel.jeff@epa.gov  

Bendell, Dan NYSDEC Spill Response 21 South Putt Corners Road 
New Paltz, NY 12561 

845-256-3151 
daniel.bendell@dec.ny.gov  

Boudrow, Joseph USCG 1st District 408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

617-406-9042 
Joseph.A.Boudrow@uscg.mil  

Brinkman, John Imbibitive Technologies 1131 Niagara Street 
Welland, ON 

905-735-2323 
jsb@imbiberbeads.com  

Capune, Bill Con Edison  646-739-1937 
capunew@coned.com  

Cavarra, Frank Miller Environmental 210 Wembly Road, Suite 200 
New Windsor, NY 12553 

845-243-4825 
fcavarra@epsofvermont.com  

Clark, Ryan USCG Sector NY  Ryan.H.Clark@uscg.mil  
Colangelo, DC2 Matthew USCG Atlantic Strike Team  5614 Doughboy Loop 

Fort Dix, NJ 08640 
609-724-0008 
 

Csulak, Frank NOAA 74 Magruder Road 
Highlands, NJ 07732 

732-872-3005 
frank.csulak@noaa.gov  

Diaz, LCDR Jesse USCG 1st District 408 Atlantic Avenue 
Boston, MA 02110 

617-223-8278 
Jesse.M.Diaz@uscg.mil  

Dunn, Michael DLA 700 Robbins Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19111 

Michael.Dunn@dla.mil  

Falcone, Dean National Response Corporation 18 Wayne Drive 
Plainview, NY 11803 

DFalcone@nrcc.com  

Faulkner, EM1 Jon USCG Atlantic Strike Team  5614 Doughboy Loop 
Fort Dix, NJ 08640 

843-518-7726 
Jon.J.Faulkner@uscg.mil  
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Folse, Todd Energy Transfer 1300 Main Street 
Houston, TX 77002 

346-293-4376\ 
todd.folse@energytransfer.com  

Fross, Don MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-921-2067 
 

Greenwood, Elizabeth Region 2 DCE – NEPLO 133 Hawthorn Road 
Niskayuna, NY 12307 

315-396-6216 
 

Gulley, Neale Riverkeeper Inc. 20 Secor Road 
Ossining, NY 

716-534-4237 
NGulley@riverkeeper.org 

Haas, Travis USDA Forest Service 626 East Wisconsin Avenue, 
Milwaukee WI 53202 

414-297-1546\ 
travis.j.haas@usda.gov  

Harris, Bobby USCG Sector NY  Robert.C.Harris@uscg.mil  
Hielscher, John National Response Corp. 3500 Sunrise Highway, Suite 200 

Great River, NY 11739 
631-236-2510 
jhielscher@nrcc.com  

Hoppe, Shawna EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-321-6652 
hoppe.shawna@epa.gov  

Howes, LT Katharine USCG Sector Buffalo 203 Palmdale Dr. 
Buffalo, NY 14221 

925-262-3191 
Katyb573@yahoo.com  

Kimmel, LCDR Marvin USCG Sector Buffalo 1 Fuhrman Blvd. 
Buffalo, NY 14201 

405-413-9659 
Marvin.L.Kimmel@uscg.mil  

Kodama, Doug EPA 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837-3679 

732-906-6905  
kodama.doug@epa.gov 

Lineman, Justin Lewis Environmental Inc. PO Box 639 
Royersford, PA 19468 

484-571-2988 
JLineman@discoverlewis.com  

Lipscomb, John Riverkeeper 20 Secor Road 
Ossining, NY 10562 

914-806-6753 
jlipscomb@riverkeeper.org  

Lupo, Jody DOE/NNSA/RAP1 Building 490C 
Upton, NY 11973 

301-366-1756 
Jody.Lupo@nnsa.doe.gov  

Mikan, Phil USCG Sector Long Island Sound 120 Woodward Ave 
New Haven, CT 06512 

203-468-4556 
philip.e.mikan@uscg.mil  

Quinn, LCDR Kristina USCG Sector Delaware Bay 1 Washington Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

574-261-2574 
kristina.l.quinn@uscg.mil  
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Ryan, Pat USCG NPFC 1 US Coast Guard, Stop 7605 
2703 Martin Luther King Jr Av SE 
Washington, DC 20593-7605 

202-795-6088 
Patrick.E.Ryan@uscg.mil  

Salerno, Ben Clean Harbors Cooperative, LLC 500 Roosevelt Ave, Unit 2 
Carteret, NJ 07008 

732-882-4905 
chc.salerno@aol.com  

Schrilla, Scott USDOL OSHA 3300 Vickley Road 
N. Syracuse, NY 13212 

315-391-7678 
schrilla.scott@dol.gov  

Smith, Russell USACE 26 Federal Plaza 
New York NY 10278 

917-790-8503 
russell.c.smith@usace.army.mil  

Steinfeld, Mike MSRC 120 Fieldcrest Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-346-2475 
Steinfeld@msrc.org  

Swintosky, Jon Miller Environmental  1539 Bobali Drive 
Harrisburg, PA 

717-303-4142 
 

Theel, CAPT Jon USCG Sector Delaware Bay 1 Washington Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19147 

Jonathan.D.Theel@uscg.mil  

Tondini, COL Matt USAF NSEP, EPLO to New York 13 Colonial Drive 
Goshen, NY 10924 

845-500-9286 
matthew.tondini@us.af.mil  

Touw, Steve EPA Region 2 2890 Woodbridge Ave. 
Edison, NJ 08837 

732-906-6900 
touw.steve@epa.gov 

Vokes, Troy DLA 700 Robbins Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19111 

215-737-0408 
troy.vokes@dla.mil  

Wilson, Amy DOL-OSHA 201 Varick Street, Room 670 
New York, NY 10014 

212-337-2340 
wilson.amy@dol.gov  
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